
DEACON ASSIGNMENT by Household

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

A B

HOUSEHOLD DEACON

A. Park Household Greg Grosso

Arbutina Household Greg McNeill

Baker Household Marty Hunter

Banister Household Greg McNeill

Barnhart Household Greg McNeill

Bell, Jr. Household Greg McNeill

Bennear Household Marty Hunter

Berry Household Marty Hunter

Billups Household William "Bill" Murphy

Bittinger Household Greg McNeill

Bogle Household Greg Grosso

Bowie Household Charles Kinslow

Branson Household Bill Moffatt

Breske Household Mr. Jeff Camp

Buffaloe Household Greg McNeill

Camp Household Marty Hunter

Capitello Household Greg McNeill

Carter Household Mr. Jeff Camp

Catterton Household Greg McNeill

Catterton Household Greg McNeill

Chops Household Greg Grosso

Clark Household William "Bill" Murphy

Coggins Household Greg McNeill

Cole Household Bill Moffatt

Collins Household Greg McNeill

Cornwell Household Ronny Samuels

Cramer Household Charles Kinslow

Crawley Household Marty Hunter

Crickenberger Household Mr. Jeff Camp

Cronin Household Charles Kinslow

Cutsail Household Greg McNeill

Dandridge Household Bill Moffatt

Davidson Household William "Bill" Murphy

Dexter Household Greg Grosso

Dickerson Household Greg Grosso

Doss Household Ronny Samuels

Downey Household William "Bill" Murphy

Drake Household Ronny Samuels

Duelley Household Marty Hunter

Duley Household Greg Grosso

Dunn Household William "Bill" Murphy

Eason Household Ronny Samuels

Eitel Household Mr. Jeff Camp

Elliott Household Mr. Jeff Camp

Everstine Household Ronny Samuels



DEACON ASSIGNMENT by Household

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

A B

Fennell Household William "Bill" Murphy

Fentress, Jr. Household Greg McNeill

Fentress, Sr. Household Greg McNeill

Flynn Household William "Bill" Murphy

Freeland Household Greg Grosso

Fuller Household Greg Grosso

Fultz Household Charles Kinslow

Fung Household Greg Grosso

Galemore Household Charles Kinslow

Gardner Household Charles Kinslow

V. Garner Household Mr. Jeff Camp

J. Garner Household Greg McNeill

Garrett Household Marty Hunter

Garzone Household Ronny Samuels

George Household Mr. Jeff Camp

B. Gibson Household Bill Moffatt

Gibson Household Bill Moffatt

Grosso Household Marty Hunter

Hanbury Household William "Bill" Murphy

Harlow Household Greg Grosso

Harris Household Greg McNeill

Harris, Jr.  Household Bill Moffatt

Harrison Household Charles Kinslow

Harrison/Hawkins Household Ronny Samuels

Hensley Household Bill Moffatt

Heusted Household Mr. Jeff Camp

Hickman Household Mr. Jeff Camp

Higgs Household Mr. Jeff Camp

Hight Household Bill Moffatt

Hogan Household Bill Moffatt

Holland Household Marty Hunter

Horning Household Marty Hunter

Houser Household Ronny Samuels

Humphreys Household Bill Moffatt

Hunter Household Bill Moffatt

Hurley,III Household Bill Moffatt

J. Park Household Greg Grosso

Jantarasami Household William "Bill" Murphy

Johnson Household Ronny Samuels

Joshua Camp Household Mr. Jeff Camp

Keefe, Jr. Household Greg McNeill

Kelly Household Greg McNeill

Kidwell Household Greg Grosso

King Household Mr. Jeff Camp

G. King Household Ronny Samuels

D. King Household William "Bill" Murphy



DEACON ASSIGNMENT by Household

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

A B

King,II Household Bill Moffatt

Kinslow Household Marty Hunter

Knight Household Greg McNeill

Knott Household Marty Hunter

Kong Household Mr. Jeff Camp

Larsen Household Bill Moffatt

Latin Household Bill Moffatt

Leftwich Household Mr. Jeff Camp

Lewis Household Mr. Jeff Camp

Lewis, Jr. Household Mr. Jeff Camp

Lipscomb Household Charles Kinslow

Louizes Household Greg Grosso

Maines Household Greg McNeill

Marcella Household William "Bill" Murphy

Mattingly Household Bill Moffatt

McAllum Household Greg Grosso

McNamara Household Bill Moffatt

McNeill Household Marty Hunter

Meador Household Greg Grosso

Moffatt Household Marty Hunter

Morris Household Greg Grosso

Mundey Household Charles Kinslow

Diane Murphy Household William "Bill" Murphy

Murphy Household Marty Hunter

Newnam Household Greg McNeill

Nichols Household William "Bill" Murphy

Norris/Poetzman Household Bill Moffatt

Nukolczak Household Mr. Jeff Camp

Nutwell Household Greg McNeill

O'Daniel Household Charles Kinslow

Pearson Household Greg Grosso

Penn Household Charles Kinslow

Peruzzi Household Charles Kinslow

Ponkka Household Greg Grosso

Poore Household Greg McNeill

Pritchett Household Ronny Samuels

Ranly Household Mr. Jeff Camp

Ranly Household Ronny Samuels

Ringler Household Greg McNeill

Roediger Household Ronny Samuels

S. Wilson Household Greg Grosso

N. Samuels Household Bill Moffatt

R. Samuels Household Marty Hunter

Serafini Household William "Bill" Murphy

Shepherd Household Mr. Jeff Camp

Shoemaker Household Mr. Jeff Camp



DEACON ASSIGNMENT by Household

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

A B

Shutt Household Ronny Samuels

Simpson Household Ronny Samuels

Smith Household Mr. Jeff Camp

Soper Household Greg Grosso

Spears Household Greg McNeill

Standen Household Greg McNeill

Stotz Household Ronny Samuels

Stuart Household Charles Kinslow

Swann Household Ronny Samuels

Sweeney Household Greg McNeill

Taylor Household Greg Grosso

Tevis Household Charles Kinslow

Theurer Household Ronny Samuels

Tilghman Household Greg Grosso

Turner Household Mr. Jeff Camp

Wahl Household Charles Kinslow

Walker/Robertson Household Bill Moffatt

Walton Household William "Bill" Murphy

Watson Household William "Bill" Murphy

Weaver Household Bill Moffatt

Whittington Household Charles Kinslow

Wilcher Household Ronny Samuels

Wilson Household William "Bill" Murphy

Worth Household Ronny Samuels

Young Household Charles Kinslow

Zach Household Greg McNeill


