DLA	CON ASSIGNMENT by Household	
	Α	В
1	HOUSEHOLD	DEACON
2	A. Park Household	Greg Grosso
3	Arbutina Household	Greg McNeill
4	Baker Household	Marty Hunter
5	Banister Household	Greg McNeill
6	Barnhart Household	Greg McNeill
7	Bell, Jr. Household	Greg McNeill
8	Bennear Household	Marty Hunter
9	Berry Household	Marty Hunter
10	Billups Household	William "Bill" Murphy
11	Bittinger Household	Greg McNeill
12	Bogle Household	Greg Grosso
13	Bowie Household	Charles Kinslow
14	Branson Household	Bill Moffatt
15	Breske Household	Mr. Jeff Camp
16	Buffaloe Household	Greg McNeill
17		Marty Hunter
18	Camp Household	<u> </u>
	Capitello Household	Greg McNeill
19	Carter Household	Mr. Jeff Camp
20	Catterton Household	Greg McNeill
21	Catterton Household	Greg McNeill
22	Chops Household	Greg Grosso
23	Clark Household	William "Bill" Murphy
24	Coggins Household	Greg McNeill
25	Cole Household	Bill Moffatt
26	Collins Household	Greg McNeill
27	Cornwell Household	Ronny Samuels
28	Cramer Household	Charles Kinslow
29	Crawley Household	Marty Hunter
30	Crickenberger Household	Mr. Jeff Camp
31	Cronin Household	Charles Kinslow
32	Cutsail Household	Greg McNeill
33	Dandridge Household	Bill Moffatt
34	Davidson Household	William "Bill" Murphy
35	Dexter Household	Greg Grosso
36	Dickerson Household	Greg Grosso
37	Doss Household	Ronny Samuels
38	Downey Household	William "Bill" Murphy
39	Drake Household	Ronny Samuels
40	Duelley Household	Marty Hunter
41	Duley Household	Greg Grosso
42	Dunn Household	William "Bill" Murphy
43	Eason Household	Ronny Samuels
44	Eitel Household	Mr. Jeff Camp
45	Elliott Household	Mr. Jeff Camp
46	Everstine Household	Ronny Samuels
+0	Everatific Household	Nothing Juniueis

DLA	CON ASSIGNMENT by Household	
	A	В
47	Fennell Household	William "Bill" Murphy
48	Fentress, Jr. Household	Greg McNeill
49	Fentress, Sr. Household	Greg McNeill
50	Flynn Household	William "Bill" Murphy
51	Freeland Household	Greg Grosso
52	Fuller Household	Greg Grosso
53	Fultz Household	Charles Kinslow
54	Fung Household	Greg Grosso
55	Galemore Household	Charles Kinslow
56	Gardner Household	Charles Kinslow
57	V. Garner Household	Mr. Jeff Camp
58	J. Garner Household	Greg McNeill
59	Garrett Household	Marty Hunter
60	Garzone Household	Ronny Samuels
61	George Household	Mr. Jeff Camp
62	B. Gibson Household	Bill Moffatt
63	Gibson Household	Bill Moffatt
64	Grosso Household	Marty Hunter
65	Hanbury Household	William "Bill" Murphy
66	Harlow Household	Greg Grosso
67	Harris Household	Greg McNeill
68	Harris, Jr. Household	Bill Moffatt
69	Harrison Household	Charles Kinslow
70	Harrison/Hawkins Household	Ronny Samuels
71	Hensley Household	Bill Moffatt
72	Heusted Household	Mr. Jeff Camp
73	Hickman Household	Mr. Jeff Camp
74	Higgs Household	Mr. Jeff Camp
75	Hight Household	Bill Moffatt
76	Hogan Household	Bill Moffatt
77	Holland Household	Marty Hunter
78	Horning Household	Marty Hunter
79	Houser Household	Ronny Samuels
80	Humphreys Household	Bill Moffatt
81	Hunter Household	Bill Moffatt
82	Hurley,III Household	Bill Moffatt
83	J. Park Household	Greg Grosso
84	Jantarasami Household	William "Bill" Murphy
85	Johnson Household	Ronny Samuels
86	Joshua Camp Household	Mr. Jeff Camp
87	Keefe, Jr. Household	Greg McNeill
88	Kelly Household	Greg McNeill
89	Kidwell Household	Greg Grosso
90	King Household	Mr. Jeff Camp
91	G. King Household	Ronny Samuels
92	D. King Household	William "Bill" Murphy
	0	

DEA	CON ASSIGNMENT by Household	
	A	В
93	King,II Household	Bill Moffatt
94	Kinslow Household	Marty Hunter
95	Knight Household	Greg McNeill
96	Knott Household	Marty Hunter
97	Kong Household	Mr. Jeff Camp
98	Larsen Household	Bill Moffatt
99	Latin Household	Bill Moffatt
100	Leftwich Household	Mr. Jeff Camp
101	Lewis Household	Mr. Jeff Camp
102	Lewis, Jr. Household	Mr. Jeff Camp
103	Lipscomb Household	Charles Kinslow
104	Louizes Household	Greg Grosso
105	Maines Household	Greg McNeill
106	Marcella Household	William "Bill" Murphy
107	Mattingly Household	Bill Moffatt
108	McAllum Household	Greg Grosso
109	McNamara Household	Bill Moffatt
110	McNeill Household	Marty Hunter
111	Meador Household	Greg Grosso
112	Moffatt Household	Marty Hunter
113	Morris Household	Greg Grosso
114	Mundey Household	Charles Kinslow
115	Diane Murphy Household	William "Bill" Murphy
	Murphy Household	Marty Hunter
117	Newnam Household	Greg McNeill
118	Nichols Household	William "Bill" Murphy
119	Norris/Poetzman Household	Bill Moffatt
120	Nukolczak Household	Mr. Jeff Camp
121	Nutwell Household	Greg McNeill
122	O'Daniel Household	Charles Kinslow
123	Pearson Household	Greg Grosso
124	Penn Household	Charles Kinslow
125	Peruzzi Household	Charles Kinslow
126	Ponkka Household	Greg Grosso
127	Poore Household	Greg McNeill
128	Pritchett Household	Ronny Samuels
129	Ranly Household	Mr. Jeff Camp
130	Ranly Household	Ronny Samuels
131	Ringler Household	Greg McNeill
132	Roediger Household	Ronny Samuels
133	S. Wilson Household	Greg Grosso
134	N. Samuels Household	Bill Moffatt
135	R. Samuels Household	Marty Hunter
136	Serafini Household	William "Bill" Murphy
137	Shepherd Household	Mr. Jeff Camp
	Shoemaker Household	Mr. Jeff Camp
		•

	А	В
139	Shutt Household	Ronny Samuels
140	Simpson Household	Ronny Samuels
141	Smith Household	Mr. Jeff Camp
142	Soper Household	Greg Grosso
143	Spears Household	Greg McNeill
144	Standen Household	Greg McNeill
145	Stotz Household	Ronny Samuels
146	Stuart Household	Charles Kinslow
147	Swann Household	Ronny Samuels
148	Sweeney Household	Greg McNeill
149	Taylor Household	Greg Grosso
150	Tevis Household	Charles Kinslow
151	Theurer Household	Ronny Samuels
152	Tilghman Household	Greg Grosso
153	Turner Household	Mr. Jeff Camp
154	Wahl Household	Charles Kinslow
155	Walker/Robertson Household	Bill Moffatt
156	Walton Household	William "Bill" Murphy
157	Watson Household	William "Bill" Murphy
158	Weaver Household	Bill Moffatt
159	Whittington Household	Charles Kinslow
160	Wilcher Household	Ronny Samuels
161	Wilson Household	William "Bill" Murphy
162	Worth Household	Ronny Samuels
163	Young Household	Charles Kinslow
164	Zach Household	Greg McNeill